30.03.63. Sun Valley

started: 52
finished: 41

RS

0 3 N n

14.
15.
16.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

22.
23.
24.

25.
26.
27.

28.

. Bud Werner

. Joos Minsch
. Bill Marolt
. John Clough

. Rip McMannus
. James Heuga

. Willy Favre

. Chuck Ferries

. Sandy Liman
10.
11.
12.
13.

Jim Gaddis
James Barrier
Rod Hebron
Dave Gorsuch

Art Bookstrom
Chris Rounds
Dave Engen

Mike Buckley
James Barrows
Ladd Christensen
Rebel Ryun

Bill Barrier

Don Brooks
Ni Orsi
Richard Groth

Jim Guest
John Seetin
Mike Allsop

John Jonas

USA

SUI
USA
USA

USA
USA
SUI

USA
USA
USA
USA
CND
USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

USA

Slalom, men

56.4

58.1
60.3
60.5

59.7
57.3
59.8
58.0
60.0
60.1
61.2
60.1
58.9

62.6
63.6
62.1

63.2
64.3
63.3
63.0
63.1

63.1
64.2
67.3

67.5
70.1
61.4

71.8

57.3

57.5
56.5
57.4

60.1
62.7
60.3
62.2
60.5
61.3
60.3
61.8
63.2

63.7
63.3
66.2

67.2
67.0
68.9
69.3
69.9

71.8
70.8
68.6

70.3
68.7
78.5

71.5

113.7 ( 4)

115.6
116.8
117.9

119.8
120.0
120.1
120.2
120.5
121.4
121.5
121.9
122.1

126.3
126.9
128.3

130.4
131.3
132.2
132.3
133.0

134.9
135.0
135.9

137.8
138.8
139.9

143.3



29.

30.
31.
32.
33.

34.
35.
36.
37.

38.
39.

40.
41.

Gordon Eaton

Don Teachout
Roche Bush
Dick Durrance jr
Sig Borgersen

Jim Jacobson
Brian Beattie
Jon Allsop

Rolf Dercum

Roger Hackley
Dick Dorworth

Don McKinnon
Dick Hubbard

DQ(1):

Chuck B.Vaughan
Chris Quimby

DQ(2):

Allan Miller
Norton Webber
Skip Bryan
Rex Carson
Peter Ruschp
Gerry Rinaldi
Rick Chaffee
Paul Bacon
John Southard

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA

USA
USA

USA,
USA,

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CND
USA
USA
USA

90.4 58.6

76.5 73.8
82.6 68.2
65.8 85.7
71.4  8l.1

70.0 87.6
76.6  82.6
69.8 904

70.6  94.0

96.2 77.2
1249 68.6

101.7 121.8
85.2 178.6

(1* run:15 — 61.8),
(1° run:16 — 61.9),
(1" run:18 — 62.2),
(1% run — 64.1),
(1 run — 65.7),
(1 run — 73.5),
(1* run — 76.1),
(1% run — 76.8),
(1° run — 95.9)

149.0

150.3
150.8
151.5
152.5

157.6
159.2
160.2
164.6

173.4
193.5

223.5
263.8



1 run 2™ ryn

1. Bud Werner USA 564 1. Bill Marolt USA 56.5

2. James Heuga USA 573 2. Bud Werner USA 573
3. John Clough USA 574

3. Chuck Ferries US4 58.0 4. Joos Minsch SUI 57.5

4. Joos Minsch SUI  58.1

5. Dave Gorsuch US4 589 5. Gordon Eaton US4 586

6. Rip McMannus USA 59.7

7. Willy Favre SUI  59.8  6.RipMcMannus USA 60.1
8. Sandy Liman USA 60.0 7. James Barrier USA
9. Rod Hebron CND and Willy Favre SUI  60.3
and Jim Gaddis USA 60.1
11. Bill Marolt USA 60.3 9. Jim Gaddis USA 61.3

12. John Clough USA 60.5 10. Rod Hebron CND 61.8
13. James Barrier USA 61.2 11. Chuck Ferries USA 62.2
14. Mike Allsop US4 61.4 12.James Heuga USA 62.7
15. Allan Miller USA 61.8 13. Dave Gorsuch USA 63.2
16. Norton Webber USA 61.9 14. Chris Rounds USA 633
17. Dave Engen US4 62.1 15. Art Bookstrom USA 63.7
18. Skip Bryan USA 62.2
19. Art Bookstrom  USA 62.6
20. Rebel Ryun USA 63.0



